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Second Merit of Provisionally admitted students, M.Sc. I Sem. Zoology 

Name 

HOD 

GUNJAN THAKUR 

SC CATEGORY 

SV Govt. Ghumarwin 

SWATI SHARMA 

KANIKA 

ISHA THAKUR 

BHARTI 

ST CATEGORY 

KHUSHI RANA 

HIMANI VERMA 
VIBHA SHARMA 
RIYA PATYAL 

DEEKSHA 

POONAM DEVI 

ADITI 

ANJALI 

SINGLE GIRL CHILD 

AKSHITA SHARMA 

Father's Name 
BIDHI PRAKASH 

DESH RAJ GAUTAM 

AJAY KUMAR 

VISHWAJIT CHANDER 
RAKESH KUMAR 

DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY 

SANJAY SINGH 

MISHAN SINGH 

RAVI SHARMA 
AJAY KUMAR PATYAL 

YASHWANT SINGH 

CHAIN SINGH 

PARDEEP KUMAR 

CHANDER SINGH 

ANIL KUMAR 

(Session 2024-25) 

Date: 05/08/2024 

HPU Score 

4. It is also advised to visit college website regularly for updates. 
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41 

CGPA 

8.89 

8.38 

8.06 

7.51 

7.36 

8.40 

8.30 

8.03 

7.76 

7.74 

7.04 

7.45 

Note:1. All admissions in M.Sc. (Zoology ) shall be provisional and subject to the approval of HP 
University Shimla. 

7.20 

2. Cultural, sports and PWD seats are converted into open/general category due to unavailability of 
students in these categories. 

7.08 

3. Any objection to the merit list must be raised by 5 August, 2024 by 2:00 pm (9805725240) 

3. All the candidates are advised to deposit their fee upto 06-08-2024 failing which the seat will be 
allocated to the next candidate in merit list. 

sV GOVTSCöGeGE DByiGMUe 
Ghumarwin Distt. Bilaspur (H.P.) 
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