Second Merit of Provisionally admitted students, M.Sc. I Sem. Zoology

SV Govt. Ghumarwin

(Session 2024-25)

Date: 05/08/2024

General Category

S.No.	Name	Father's Name	HPU Score	CGPA
1.	GUNJAN THAKUR	BIDHI PRAKASH	58	8.89
2.	SWATI SHARMA	DESH RAJ GAUTAM	58	8.38
3.	KANIKA	AJAY KUMAR	58	8.06
4	ISHA THAKUR	VISHWAJIT CHANDER	58	7.51
5	BHARTI	RAKESH KUMAR	58	7.36
6.	KHUSHI RANA	SANJAY SINGH	57	8.40
7.	HIMANI VERMA	MISHAN SINGH	57	8.30
8.	VIBHA SHARMA	RAVI SHARMA	57	8.03
9	RIYA PATYAL	AJAY KUMAR PATYAL	57	7.76

SC CATEGORY

1.	DEEKSHA	YASHWANT SINGH	56	7.74
2.	POONAM DEVI	CHAIN SINGH	56	7.04

ST CATEGORY

1.	ADITI	PARDEEP KUMAR	54	7.45
2.	ANJALI	CHANDER SINGH	54	7.20

SINGLE GIRL CHILD

1.	AKSHITA SHARMA	ANIL KUMAR	41	7.08

Note: 1. All admissions in M.Sc. (Zoology) shall be provisional and subject to the approval of HP University Shimla.

- 2. Cultural, sports and PWD seats are converted into open/general category due to unavailability of students in these categories.
- 3. Any objection to the merit list must be raised by 5^{TH} August, 2024 by 2:00 pm (9805725240)
- 3. All the candidates are advised to deposit their fee upto 06-08-2024 failing which the seat will be allocated to the next candidate in merit list.

4. It is also advised to visit college website regularly for updates.

HOD

DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY

SV GOVTSCOUDE DULINARYHUNE

Ghumarwin Distt. Bilaspur (H.P.)